
 

November 2024 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 9:30 Assembly  
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship  
           Service 

 

 
Chosen Discussion 

Class 10:00      

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
9:30 Assembly  
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship  
           Service 

 

Board of Trustees 

5:30 

Finance Committee 

6:30 
  

10:00 Alzheimer’s  

    Caregivers    
    Support Group    

    meeting  
  

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 9:30 Assembly  
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship  
           Service 

 

      

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
9:30 Assembly  
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship  
           Service 
Decorate for Christmas 
Season after Worship 

 

Church Council 

6:00   

Thanksgiving 

Day 
Church office 

closed 

Church office 

closed   

 
 


