November 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3 9:30 Assembly 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Service	4	5 Chosen Discussion Class 10:00	6	7	8	9
10 9:30 Assembly 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Service	11 Board of Trustees 5:30 Finance Committee 6:30	12	13	10:00 Alzheimer's Caregivers Support Group meeting	15	16
17 9:30 Assembly 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Service	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 9:30 Assembly 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Service Decorate for Christmas Season after Worship	25 Church Council 6:00	26	27	28 Thanksgiving Day Church office closed	29 Church office closed	30